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Medal places of all divisions  

 

Individual female pattern KUP  Competitors:  28 
 1.  Mikulska Michalina MKST Mińsk Maz. Points:  9 (5) 
 2.  Cecotka Natalia MKST Mińsk Maz. Points:  7 (4) 
 3.  Biernacka Martyna KS Dragon Janów Points:  5 (3) 
 3.  Podwysocka Oliwia GKT Gdańsk Points:  5 (3) 
Individual female pattern DAN  Competitors:  13 
 1.  Kasprzak Kamila GKT Gdańsk Points:  9 (3) 
 2.  Lenczner Oliwia KS Dragon Janów Points:  7 (3) 
 3.  Kraska Weronika SKT AN-DO Pruszcz Gd Points:  5 (2) 
 3.  Lipiec Natalia CTKD Łódź  Points:  5 (2) 
Individual female sparring up to 42kg  Competitors:  6 
 1.  Sztukowska Gabriela PCSW Dąbrowa Biał. Points:  9 (3) 
 2.  Sacharczuk Aleksandra MKS ŻAK Biała Podl. Points:  7 (2) 
 3.  Gudziak Aleksandra GKT Gdańsk Points:  5 (1) 
 3.  Kuligowska Paulina CzAT Częstochowa Points:  5 (1) 
Individual female sparring up to 46kg  Competitors:  14 
 1.  Sadkowska Kinga MATSOGI Ciechanów Points:  9 (4) 
 2.  Kawka Julia MKST Mińsk Maz. Points:  7 (2) 
 3.  Budnik Karolina PCSW Dąbrowa Biał. Points:  5 (3) 
 3.  Podwysocka Oliwia GKT Gdańsk Points:  5 (3) 
Individual female sparring up to 50kg  Competitors:  18 
 1.  Lipiec Natalia CTKD Łódź  Points:  9 (4) 
 2.  Juszczak Karolina MKS ŻAK Biała Podl. Points:  7 (3) 
 3.  Cecotka Natalia MKST Mińsk Maz. Points:  5 (5) 
 3.  Misterkiewicz Gabriela MKST Mińsk Maz. Points:  5 (4) 
Individual female sparring up to 55kg  Competitors:  15 
 1.  Koszczyk Aleksandra KS Wojownik Kłobuck Points:  9 (4) 
 2.  Weremko Barbara WSKT Wrocław Points:  7 (3) 
 3.  Gołub Patrycja MKS ŻAK Biała Podl. Points:  5 (4) 
 3.  Grabowska Karolina Taewo KWSW Warszawa Points:  5 (4) 
Individual female sparring up to 60kg  Competitors:  14 
 1.  Gadzała Zuzanna MKS Lewart Lubartów Points:  9 (4) 
 2.  Kasprzak Kamila GKT Gdańsk Points:  7 (3) 
 3.  Krok Wiktoria KS Wojownik Kłobuck Points:  5 (4) 
 3.  Mikulska Michalina MKST Mińsk Maz. Points:  5 (3) 
Individual female sparring over 60kg  Competitors:  14 
 1.  Czorniej Karolina WSKT Wrocław Points:  9 (4) 
 2.  Kolanowska Kamila LKT Legnica  Points:  7 (3) 
 3.  Jesionka Angelika KKSW Lubin Points:  5 (3) 
 3.  Rawska Kinga SKT Trawniki Points:  5 (4) 
Individual female special techniques  Competitors:  23 
 1.  Gadzała Zuzanna MKS Lewart Lubartów Points:  9 
 2.  Baraniak Katarzyna Taewo KWSW Warszawa Points:  7 
 3.  Janik Anita Luiza KAT Kraśnik  Points:  5 
 3.  Koszczyk Aleksandra KS Wojownik Kłobuck Points:  5 
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Individual male pattern KUP  Competitors:  36 
 1.  Jakubiszyn Adrian SKT AN-DO Pruszcz Gd Points:  9 (5) 
 2.  Weissgerber Piotr GKS Posejdon Gdynia Points:  7 (4) 
 3.  Głogowski Michał KAT Kraków  Points:  5 (3) 
 3.  Kozioł Adam CTKD Łódź  Points:  5 (4) 
Individual male pattern DAN  Competitors:  19 
 1.  Zgódka Mateusz MKST Mińsk Maz. Points:  9 (4) 
 2.  Bejm Patryk KS Dragon Janów Points:  7 (3) 
 3.  Domurad Mateusz GKT Gdańsk Points:  5 (2) 
 3.  Krzemiński Łukasz KS Dragon Janów Points:  5 (2) 
Individual male sparring up to 46kg  Competitors:  24 
 1.  Nalewajk Wiktor MATSOGI Ciechanów Points:  9 (4) 
 2.  Gloc Hubert KS Wojownik Kłobuck Points:  7 (3) 
 3.  Mroczkowski Miłosz MKST Bystrzyca Kł. Points:  5 (4) 
 3.  Psuj Kacper KS Wojownik Kłobuck Points:  5 (5) 
Individual male sparring up to 52kg  Competitors:  27 
 1.  Floryn Kacper WAT Wrocław Points:  9 (5) 
 2.  Szczepanek Szymon LSKT Lublin  Points:  7 (4) 
 3.  Łukasiewicz Patryk KKSW Lubin Points:  5 (6) 
 3.  Zielonka Michał GKT Gdańsk Points:  5 (4) 
Individual male sparring up to 58kg  Competitors:  26 
 1.  Domurad Mateusz GKT Gdańsk Points:  9 (5) 
 2.  Nasierowski Daniel GKT Gdańsk Points:  7 (3) 
 3.  Dziewisz Paweł WSKT Wrocław Points:  5 (5) 
 3.  Ostański Oskar KKSW Lubin Points:  5 (6) 
Individual male sparring up to 64kg  Competitors:  27 
 1.  Blicharski Marcin LKT Legnica  Points:  9 (4) 
 2.  Pawłusewicz Mateusz PCSW Dąbrowa Biał. Points:  7 (4) 
 3.  Hadziewicz Patryk BST Bartoszyce Points:  5 (4) 
 3.  Ząbczyk Kacper MATSOGI Ciechanów Points:  5 (5) 
Individual male sparring up to 70kg  Competitors:  21 
 1.  Maj Piotr SKT AN-DO Pruszcz Gd Points:  9 (4) 
 2.  Łuniewicz-Stępniak Krzysztof LKS Lotos Jabłonna Points:  7 (4) 
 3.  Musiał Patryk Taewo KWSW Warszawa Points:  5 (5) 
 3.  Wojszwiłło Michał PKST Champion Proch Points:  5 (4) 
Individual male sparring over 70kg  Competitors:  14 
 1.  Żłobicki Wojciech KST Głubczyce Points:  9 (4) 
 2.  Grabski Marcin GKT Gdańsk Points:  7 (3) 
 3.  Byra Szymon WSKT Wrocław Points:  5 (2) 
 3.  Weissgerber Piotr GKS Posejdon Gdynia Points:  5 (3) 
Individual male special techniques  Competitors:  34 
 1.  Ząbczyk Kacper MATSOGI Ciechanów Points:  9 
 2.  Wdowiak Sebastian KTT Łódź  Points:  7 
 3.  Krzemiński Łukasz KS Dragon Janów Points:  5 
 3.  Sikorski Kacper LKT Legnica  Points:  5 
 
Best female competitor: 
Gadzała Zuzanna  (MKS Lewart AGS Lubartów) - - 2 gold medals, 
 
Best male competitor: 
Domurad Mateusz  (GKT Gdańsk) -  -1 gold medal 
 -1 bronz medal 
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General clubs medal classification 
 

Place   Name of the club  Code  Gold  Silver Bronze 
 1.   Ludowy Klub Sportowy MATSOGI Ciechanów MATSOGI Ciechanów 3 0 1 
 2.   Gdański Klub Taekwon-do Gdańsk GKT Gdańsk 2 3 5 
 3.   Miński Klub Sportowy Taekwon-do Mińsk Mazowiecki MKST Mińsk Maz. 2 2 3 
 4.   Sportowy Klub Taekwon-do "AN-DO" w Pruszczu Gd. SKT AN-DO Pruszcz Gd 2 0 1 
 5.   Miejski Klub Sportowy "Lewart" AGS Lubartów MKS Lewart Lubartów 2 0 0 
 6.   Klub Sportowy Wojownik Kłobuck KS Wojownik Kłobuck 1 1 3 
 7.   Wrocławski Sportowy Klub Taekwon-do WSKT Wrocław 1 1 2 
 8.   Legnicki Klub Taekwon-do LKT Legnica 1 1 1 
 8.   Podlaskie Centrum Sportów Walki Dąbrowa Białostocka PCSW Dąbrowa Biał. 1 1 1 
 10.   Centrum Taekwon-do w Łodzi CTKD Łódź 1 0 2 
 11.   Klub Sportowy Taekwon-do w Głubczycach KST Głubczyce 1 0 0 
 11.   KS Wrocławska Akademia Taekwon-do WAT Wrocław 1 0 0 
 13.   Klub Sportowy "Dragon" w Janowie KS Dragon Janów 0 2 3 
 14.   Międzyszkolny Klub Sportowy Żak w Bialej Podlaskiej MKS ŻAK Biała Podl. 0 2 1 
 15.   "Taewo" Klub Wschodnich Sportów Walki Taewo KWSW w Warszawie  0 1 2 
 16.   Gdyński Klub Sportowy "Posejdon" Gdynia GKS Posejdon Gdynia 0 1 1 
 17.   Lubelski Sportowy Klub Taekwon-do Lublin LSKT Lublin 0 1 0 
 17.   Ludowy Klub Sportowy Lotos Jabłonna LKS Lotos Jabłonna 0 1 0 
 17.   Klub Taekwon-do Tradycyjnego w Łodzi KTT Łódź 0 1 0 
 20.   Klub Koreańskiej Sztuki Walki TKD Lubin KKSW Lubin 0 0 3 
 21.   Krakowska Akademia Taekwon-do KAT Kraków 0 0 1 
 21.   MKS Taekwon-do Bystrzyca Kłodzka MKST Bystrzyca Kł. 0 0 1 
 21.   Prochowicki Klub Sportowy Taekwon-Do "Champion" PKST Champion Proch 0 0 1 
 21.   Częstochowska Akademia Taekwon-do Częstochowa CzAT Częstochowa 0 0 1 
 21.   Sportowy Klub Taekwon-do w Trawnikach SKT Trawniki 0 0 1 
 21.   Bartoszycka Szkoła Taekwon-do BST Bartoszyce 0 0 1 
 21.   Kraśnicka Akademia Taekwon-do KAT Kraśnik 0 0 1 
 
 

 


